
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
19:00 A  Münster R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 16 10 12 7 8

25

╳

9
20

2
10
22

4
11
24

5
15
25

7
17

8
18

Auszeit

15:13
20:18

Ende
19:26 B  Vilsbiburg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 14 2 8 6 15

2112
21:24

1
9
18

2
10
19

3
11
21

6
13

7
14

8
15

Auszeit

11:15
15:20

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
19:29 B  Vilsbiburg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 14 2 8 6 15

1812 9
4:9 13:17

╳

11
18

1
12

2
13

3
14

7
15

9
16

Auszeit

3:9
14:19

Ende
19:54 A  Münster S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 10 12 7 8 4

25

1
13
25

4
15

5
17

9
20

10
21

12
22 Auszeit

10:9

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
19:57 A  Münster R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 16 10 12 7 8

2315 9
11:14 11:14
16:17 16:17
╳

7
17

1
8
18

3
10
20

4
12
22

5
13
23

6
15

Auszeit

5:7
10:14

Ende
20:27 B  Vilsbiburg S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 2 8 6 9 12

2511
24:23 23

0
11
18

1
12
19

3
14
20

5
15
23

8
16
25

10
17

Auszeit

17:17
20:22

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
20:30 B  Vilsbiburg R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
14 2 8 6 9 12

224 15
22:24 22:24

╳

7
14

2
8
15

3
9
19

4
10
21

5
11
22

6
13

Auszeit

11:14
22:23

Ende
20:56 A  Münster S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 10 12 7 8 4

259 15
18:18 18:18

0
8
17

1
10
18

2
11
19

3
12
21

4
14
25

6
16 Auszeit

18:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

1. Bundesliga Frauen
Frauen

B  Rote Raben Vilsbiburg vs. USC Münster A
Spiel 2086 03.02.2024 19:00 Uhr

Ballsporthalle Vilsbiburg
84137 Vilsbiburg
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B  Vilsbiburg 13/14
1 Nestler, Patricia X
2 Soto Nunez, Yeisy Pa… X
4 Klein Lankhorst, Kim X
5 Bergmann, Laura
6 Salkute, Monika X
7 Bauer, Sina
8 ★ Martin, Pauline X
9 Stuut, Britte Mayke X

11 López Rey, Cayetana X
12 Kohn, Hannah X
14 Vazquez Rivera, Elain… X
15 Bruin, Serena X
18 Huskic, Jeannette
B  Libero
1 Nestler, Patricia X
7 Bauer, Sina
B  Offizielle
T Garcia Diaz, Juan Die…

CT Feglia, Oscar
SC Terrero Barranco, Alej…
A Kohn, Ludwig Maximil…
P Stelter, Elena

C

A  Münster 12/14

1 Fleck, Zoe X
2 Schaefer, Lara-Marie
4 ★ Ewert, Jenna X
5 Strothoff, Amelie
6 Korevaar, Demi Jo…
7 Kömmling, Elena X
8 van Clewe, Luisa X
9 Jordan, Emilia X

10 Jorgensen, Amalie X
12 Mutiri, Gloria Destiny X
15 Kirchhoff, Mia X
16 Mogensen, Mikala X

A  Libero

1 Fleck, Zoe X

A  Offizielle

T Thomsen, Lisa
CT Pack, Matthias
SC Maleki, Kiyarash
P Tewinkel, Friedrich Lu…

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand
V A 3 0:0
7 A 3 22:22

T A 3 22:22

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  Vilsbiburg Münster A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 21 1 26 25 1 0 2
2 2 0 18 2 25 25 1 0 1
2 1 1 25 3 30 23 0 4 2
2 2 0 22 4 26 25 1 2 1

5
8 6 1 86 107 98 3 6 6
Start: 19:00 Ende: 20:56 Dauer: 1:56

Sieger: USC Münster

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kilger, Tobias DE 1 Thöring, Zhanneta
2 Von der Weppen, Julia DE 2 Burkart, Patrick

Schr. Liebau, Ina
Assist. Scheuerer-Haberla, Christine
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